
12.0 Luiach Music2. O p.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Jimmy Wakely and- his
Rough Riders15 Geraldo arid his Orchestra(BBC programme)3.45 Songs with the Jesters
4. The Floor ShowMusic for the Tea Hour"Starlight"(BBC prog.) ,To-day’s Sports ResultsLondon News
National Announcements
BBC Radio Newsreel
Late SportingCricket Talk
Crosby Time
News and Commentary fromhe United States
0 Dance. Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Chamber Music: Quintetfor Horn, Violin, Two Violasand ‘Cello, K.407 (Mozart),Played by Denis Brain (horn),Sidney Griller (violin), PhilipBurton and Max Gilbert (vio-las), Colin Hampton (’cello)10. 0 Close down
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Saturday. April 6£23 ine nn
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ,

9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty)
$.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road withRev. R. Gardner Miller10.0 Tops in Tunes12. 0 Music ard Sport Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening session(John Henry)--mam

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
4.15 The Papakura BusinessMen’s Association programme
4.45 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.30 Great Days in Sport
Can You Top This?Musical Quiz
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmThe Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in GreyScotland CallingHits from the Shows
London News
Dance Little LadyClose down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Voices in Harmon
12, 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
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2.0 p.m. Variety and SportsFlashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)a Can You Top This?
Musical Quiz
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmPiano Time
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Gre
Jane Arden, Girl DetectiveBetween the Acts
London News
Close down

OLAS ite an
6. 0 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 March of Industry10.15 Movie Magazine10.30. Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15’ p.m. Luncheon Date
1. 0 Screen, Snapshots1.30 March of Industry1.45 Between the Girls
2. 0 Comedy Capers2.15 Let the Bands Play
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2.30
2.45
3. 0
3.15
3.30
4.15
4.30
4.45

Classical Interlude
Memory Lane
Local Limelight
Mixed Grill
Curtain Call
Charles Patterson Presents
Maroh of Industry
Children’s session, con-ducted by Grace and Jacko5. 0

5.45
6, 0
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Kiddies’ Concert
Final Sports ResultsThe Lone Ranger Ridesn
Reflections with Johnny
Can You Top This?Martin’s Corner
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmNever Too Old to LearnCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings ;Thanks for the SongMarch of IndustryHits from the Shows
Top of the EveningLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB 27, _
6. 0 a.m. London News7.30
9. 0
9.30
12. 0

Health Talk
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Lunch Hour Tunes |

1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. O© The Woice of Youth
5.46 The Rarden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Can You Top This?
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Something Exclusive
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall hance s11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

é PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. O p.m. Variety645 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.cO Favourite Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Dance Time
10.15 Swing It10.30 Close down
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SIGN LANGUAGE
To thosewho can read a radio circuic
thissymbolsignifies a valve known as
3 Double Diode: In your broadcast
receiver,sucha valvewillbedoingthe
important job of "full wave rectifica-
tion However youdonotreallyneed
toknowallthistogetthebest
possibleservicefrom thevalves
inyourradio. Simplyaskyour

3serviceman to Revalve with
Radiotrons

Qatn|The LONG-LIFe VALVEIhe
WATIONAL(NEECDELECTRICAL

AND ENGINEERING COHPANT Lihited
BRANcHES ALL MAIN CENTRES R2.5

FOR SAFETY2 CHECKYOUR
SILENCER

17

A leaky,worn out silencer is a menace, becausedeadlypoisonexhaustgasesareliable toseep intoyourcar,andcause aseriousaccident or even death: If your silencer is corroded and
clogged, it restricts the flow of exhaust gases; affects engineperformance; and robs you of precious miles. The safest andmost sensible thing to do is drive to your garage and askto have a brand new Ace silencer fitted_~the correct typespecified for your particular make and modelof car.

ACE SILENCERSCORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL OF CAR
WHOLESALE ONLY_E W PIDGEON & Co_ LTD THROUGHOUT NZ:

Heres=arulexoull find
willpay-Change your
undies
EVERY
dey!

'2.8+4

UNDEES
Protect} Charm!
andyour
A daily Lux dip whisks away the
perspiration which weakens threadsand ruins colours. Undies stay trim
and sleek-~new-looking ages longer:
Stockings, dresses, blouses, [0oall your washables need gentleLux care!

ToNierndiesdip in-
LEYER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited, PETONE: U.159.322
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